Изменения в рабочую программу по математике для 2 класса

Тематическое планирование

	№
	Тема урока
	Количество часов, 
	коррекция
	По плану
	фактически

	31


	Периметр многоугольника.

	1
	
	26.10
	09.11

	32
	Свойства сложения.

	1
	
	27.10
	09.11

	34
	Закрепление. Свойства сложения. Проверочная работа.
	
	
	28.10
	10.11

	35
	Закрепление изученного.

	1
	
	29.10
	10.11


